WALKERVILLE COLLEGIATE INSTITUTE

e myBlueprint

Instructions

Go to: www.publicboard.ca

Click on: Students & myBlueprint 2Direct to “Sign In”
1. From the Dashboard, click on Plan Courses.

2. Add courses to your high school plan. Click on “+Course” to select.
3. Click on “Review course selections”.
4. Once completed, click on “Submit Course selections”

to submit course plan.

5. Provide your parents/guardians email for approval.
6. Congratulations you are done!

* If you are in a WCCA course already this year, please select the next course

in the pathway. For example, if you have been in ASM20W this school year,
you would select ASM3MW in myBlueprint.

Three alternate courses are mandatory for your course selections to be
submitted.

BAF3ML
BMI3CL
CGF3ML

CGG30L

CHE3OL

CHW3M
L

GWL3OL

HHS4CL
HSP3CL
HSP3UL
ICS3CL

ICS3UL

MBF3CL
MCR3UL
PPZ3CL
SBI3UL
SPH3UL
SVN3EL
SVN3ML

elLearning - Financial Accounting Fundamentals
elLearning: Marketing: Goods, Services, Events
elLearning - Forces of Nature: Physical Processes and Disasters

elLearning - Travel and Tourism: A Geographic Perspective
eLearning - Origins and Citizenship: The History of a great Ethnic Group
elLearning - World History to the End of the Fifteenth Century

elLearning - Designing Your Future

elLearning - Families in Canada

elLearning - Introduction to Anthropology, Psychology and Sociology
elLearning - Introduction to Anthropology, Psychology, and Sociology
elLearning - Introduction to Computer Programming

elLearning - Introduction to Computer Science

elLearning - Foundations for College Mathematics
elLearning - Functions

elLearning - Health for Life

elLearning - Biology

elLearning - Physics

elLearning - Environmental Science

elLearning - Environmental Science

BBB4ML
BOH4ML
CGR4ML

CGW4UL
CHI4UL
CHY4UL

CIA4UL

CIC4EL
ENG4UL
EWC4UL
FSF4UL

GLS40L

HHG4ML
HHS4UL
HIP40OL
HSB4UL
HZT4UL
ICS4CL
ICS4UL
MAP4CL
MCT4CL
MCV4UL
MDM4UL
MHF4UL
oLC40L
PSK4UL
SBI4UL
SCH4cCL
SCH4UL
SES4UL
SPH4CL
SPH4UL

elLearning - International Business Fundamentals
elLearning - Business Leadership: Management Fundamentals
elLearning - The Environment and Resource Management

elLearning - World Issues: A Geographic Analysis
elLearning - Canada: History, Identity, and Culture
elLearning - World History since the Fifteenth Century

elLearning - Analysing Current Economic Issues

elLearning - Making Personal Economic Choices
elLearning - English

elLearning - Writers Craft

elLearning - Core French

elLearning - Advanced Learning Strategies: Skills for Success After Secondary School

elLearning - Human Development Throughout the Lifespan
elLearning - Families in Canada

elLearning - Personal Life Management

elLearning - Challenge and Change in Society
elearning - Philosophy: Questions and Theories
elLearning - Computer Programming

elLearning - Computer Science

elLearning - Foundations for College Mathematics
elLearning - Mathematics for College Technology
elLearning - Calculus and Vectors

elLearning - Mathematics of Data Management
elLearning - Advanced Functions

eLearning - Ontario Secondary School Literacy Course
elLearning - Introductory Kinesiology

elLearning - Biology

elLearning - Chemistry

eLearning - Chemistry

elLearning - Earth and Space Science

elLearning - Physics

elLearning - Physics

* SOME COURSES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

FOR FULL COURSE DESCRIPTIONS, PLEASE GO TO WWW.EDU.GOV.ON.CA/SECONDARY/SECONDARY CURRICULUM
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